https://rbi.org.in/web/rbi/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/

B Mode of Tender e-Procurement System 

(Online Part I – Techno-Commercial Bid 

and Part II - Price Bid through MSTC 

Portal https://www.mstcecommerce.com/e

procn) 

C Estimated Cost ₹ 9,28,620/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Twenty-

Eight Thousand six Hundred Twenty 

only) (Including GST) 

D Date of availability of Tender 

Document for download on MSTC 

portal 

07:00 PM onwards of 16.01.2026 

E Starting date of E-Tender for 

submission of Part-I (Techno-

Commercial Bid) and Part-II (Price Bid) 

at https://www.mstcecommerce.com/e